

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

AT HYDERABAD

PROCEEDING SHEET

MAIN CASE: WRIT PETITION No.11862 of 2023

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	10.11.2025	<p><u>EVV, J</u></p> <p>Except Mr. L.Ravinder, learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue appearing for official respondents, none appears.</p> <p>Post this matter on 08.12.2025.</p> <p>B/o Nsk</p>	Tr. to I.O. folder subject to correctio ns if any